
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services 2Co.com*Abbyy.com 1255635 22/06/2020 165.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public 2Co.Com*Devsense.Com 1237 27/07/2020 94.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Adobe DW Creative CLD 27/07/2020 238.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Adobe DW Creative CLD 27/07/2020 238.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Aldi 27/07/2020 4.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Aldi 27/07/2020 4.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 15/06/2020 5.22 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Cultural & Related Services Aldi 27/07/2020 11.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/07/2020 58.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/07/2020 61.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 08/06/2020 82.56 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 02/07/2020 105.08 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 29/06/2020 119.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 03/06/2020 -17.56 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 09/06/2020 4.99 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 19/06/2020 5.22 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Amazon.co.uk 02/07/2020 10.64 Officers Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 14.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 16.81 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 24.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 29.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 31.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 37.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 66.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/06/2020 261.66 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 01/07/2020 333.49 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/06/2020 2.12 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 13/06/2020 5.29 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 8.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/06/2020 18.99 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 15/06/2020 19.16 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 19.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 17/06/2020 20.07 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 22.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 22.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 26.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace 25/06/2020 27.49 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/06/2020 27.50 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 30.25 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 32.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 32.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 32.94 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/06/2020 37.99 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 39.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 44.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 45.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 05/06/2020 112.49 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 117.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 149.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/07/2020 284.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 11/06/2020 5.82 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 07/06/2020 6.57 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 04/06/2020 11.12 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/06/2020 12.49 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 12.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 09/06/2020 14.56 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 07/06/2020 19.00 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 31.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 32.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 09/06/2020 36.46 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 199.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/07/2020 229.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 30/06/2020 13.32 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 26.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 26.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 28.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 44.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 48.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 23/06/2020 59.93 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 23/06/2020 75.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 05/06/2020 88.29 Client Leaving Care Grant 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 26/06/2020 88.94 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 30/06/2020 106.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 121.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 126.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 09/06/2020 153.90 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 05/06/2020 167.98 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 18/06/2020 182.15 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 204.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 214.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/07/2020 214.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 23/06/2020 394.98 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 15/06/2020 420.79 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 05/06/2020 656.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda George Com Leeds 27/07/2020 171.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Groceries Online 27/07/2020 2.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Groceries Online 27/07/2020 35.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Groceries Online 27/07/2020 77.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 26/06/2020 16.84 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 27/07/2020 46.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda  Stores 27/07/2020 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 05/06/2020 6.00 Catering Provisions 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account B & Q 05/06/2020 27.64 General Debtors 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 08/06/2020 110.32 Clients Expenses 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account B & Q 1302 27/07/2020 6.92 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M Retail Ltd 16/06/2020 20.00 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M Retail Ltd 27/06/2020 23.32 Cleaning 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Bc.Basecamp 3 4526553 27/07/2020 839.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Canva* 02736-6933726 27/07/2020 10.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Card Factory 01/07/2020 1.49 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Cash Advance Fee 01/07/2020 5.90 General Debtors N/A
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 27/07/2020 9.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Comms Express Ltd 27/07/2020 71.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Comms Express Ltd 27/07/2020 256.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Comms Express Ltd 27/07/2020 1171.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Companies House 27/07/2020 13.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dri Cisco Webex 27/07/2020 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 27/07/2020 16.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 27/07/2020 136.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri*Datanamic Solution 27/07/2020 54.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dunelm 27/07/2020 79.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Ebuyer (UK) Ltd 25/06/2020 43.31 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Electric Centre Limited 02/07/2020 24.45 Materials 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Euroffice.co.uk 03/06/2020 13.22 General Office Expenses 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freedom Programme Limited 27/07/2020 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Freedom Programme Limited 27/07/2020 24.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/07/2020 -7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/07/2020 -7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Home Bargains 16/06/2020 22.91 Clients Expenses 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Covid-19 Central Services to the Public Home Bargains Chelmsle 17/06/2020 5.90 Clients Expenses 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Home Bargains Chelmsle 18/06/2020 23.98 General Debtors 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 27/07/2020 69.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 27/07/2020 207.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 27/07/2020 99.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 27/07/2020 189.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Just Eat 27/07/2020 27.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Kirwin Maclean Associates 24/06/2020 572.50 General Office Expenses 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Magsubcriptions com 01/07/2020 119.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Marks&Spencer PLC 27/07/2020 37.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Matalan.co.uk 27/07/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care One Stop 3013 27/07/2020 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Optimal Workshop 27/07/2020 1632.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Otterbox Ireland 27/07/2020 79.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Paypal *Midfrdforum 27/07/2020 130.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 04/06/2020 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 04/06/2020 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 01/07/2020 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 27/07/2020 2.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 27/07/2020 2.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 27/07/2020 4.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 27/07/2020 5.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
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Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 27/07/2020 49.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 03/06/2020 14.25 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Prime Video 27/07/2020 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Reachout Asc 27/07/2020 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Ripe n Ready 04/06/2020 104.91 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's S/Mkt 08/06/2020 38.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 14/06/2020 11.00 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Sainsburys Smkts 27/07/2020 8.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 27/07/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Screwfix Direct 27/07/2020 109.55 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Small World 10/06/2020 15.48 Materials 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sportsdirect.com 27/07/2020 124.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 27/07/2020 30.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 27/07/2020 34.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 4.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 6.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 6.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 16.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 40.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 80.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 87.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 126.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/07/2020 149.53 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services The Post Office 27/07/2020 2.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Post Office 15/06/2020 10.82 General Office Expenses 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 27/07/2020 26.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 27/07/2020 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 27/07/2020 87.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 27/07/2020 87.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tu At Sainsburys 27/07/2020 134.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tu At Sainsburys 27/07/2020 160.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 27/07/2020 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 27/07/2020 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 27/07/2020 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 10/06/2020 31.00 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko.com 27/07/2020 37.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Wordpress 6Fcqyuwjk2 24/06/2020 105.60 Materials 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Powwownow.co.uk 19/06/2020 300.00 Telephones 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Safetyfirstaid.co. 27/07/2020 428.28 General Debtors 111100 - Catering - Equipment & Utensils
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Secure-Payment-Ser 27/07/2020 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Ucas.com 27/07/2020 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171010 - Education - Adult & Further Education Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services ZCO Limited 27/07/2020 3.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.GBP 27/07/2020 14.39 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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